
Cruise Ship Info: 
Spring is here and that means the cruise ships will be returning to Stevenson Landing.  Attached are fact 
sheets with schedules for American Empress and American Pride/Queen of the West.  One or the other 
will be docked from March through November.  (Please remember that these schedules are subject to 
change at any time.) 
  
New in 2017, many of the dockings are over Friday nights.  The regular schedule for the Empress is to 
arrive about 9:00 pm on Friday and depart the next day at 5:00 pm.  Even though offshore excursions 
are planned for the passengers, this schedule gives them opportunity to visit our shops and service 
providers.   The first docking is this Friday, March 24, when the ship will be here for 24 hours.   
  
We look forward to welcoming passengers and crew members to Stevenson.  It is bound to be a 
fabulous season for all.   
  
Casey Roeder 
Executive Director 
 

Skamania County Chamber of Commerce 

509-427-8911 ~ casey@skamania.org 

To learn more about Skamania County, visit us at www.skamania.org or on Facebook 
 

mailto:casey@skamania.org
http://www.skamania.org/
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 Queen of the West, owned by 
American Cruise Lines of    
Connecticut. 

 Capacity = 120 passengers 

 Passengers have option of     
going on tours or seeing the 
town on their own.   

 Maps of Stevenson and                                      
Skamania County Visitor 
Guides on board. 

 2 dockings in 2017 
 www.americancruiselines.com 

 QUEEN OF THE WEST 

ARRIVAL DAY ARRIVAL DATE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE  
DAY 

DEPARTURE  
DATE 

DEPARTURE  
TIME 

Monday 4-10-17 9:50 am Tuesday 4-11-17 7:30 am 

Monday 4-17-17 9:50 am Tuseday 4-18-17 6:30 am 

Monday 4-24-17 3:00 am Monday 4-24-17 5:00 pm 

Friday 5-5-17 9:50 am Saturday 5-6-17 6:30 am 

Saturday 5-6-17 7:30 pm Sunday 5-7-17 4:30 pm 

Friday 5-19-17 9:50 am Saturday 5-20-17 6:30 am 

Friday 6-2-17 9:50 am Saturday 6-3-17 6:30 am 

Friday 6-16-17 9:50 am Saturday 6-17-17 6:30 am 

Saturday 6-24-17 7:30 pm Sunday 6-25-17 4:30 pm 

Tuesday 7-4-17 9:50 am Wednesday 7-5-17 6:30 am 

Tuesday 7-11-17 9:50 am Wednesday 7-12-17 7:30 am 

Tuesday 7-18-17 9:50 am Wednesday 7-19-17 6:30 am 

Tuesday 7-25-17 9:50 am Wednesday 7-26-17 7:30 am 

Tuesday 8-1-17 9:50 am Wednesday 8-2-17 6:30 am 

Tuesday 8-8-17 9:50 am Wednesday 8-9-17 7:30 am 

Tuesday 8-15-17 9:50 am Wednesday 8-16-17 6:30 am 

Tuesday 8-22-17 9:50 am Wednesday 8-23-17 7:30 am 

Tuesday 8-29-17 9:50 am Wednesday 8-30-17 6:30 am 

Tuesday 9-5-17 9:50 am Wednesday 9-6-17 7:30 am 

Tuesday 9-12-17 9:50 am Wednesday 9-13-17 6:30 am 

Tuesday 9-19-17 9:50 am Wednesday 9-20-17 7:30 am 

Tuesday 9-26-17 9:50 am Wednesday 9-27-17 6:30 am 

Friday 10-20-17 9:50 am Saturday 10-21-17 7:30 am 

Friday 11-3-17 9:50 am Saturday 11-4-17 7:30 am 

Friday 11-24-17 9:50 am Saturday 11-25-17 6:30 am 

 

 AMERICAN PRIDE 

 American Pride, owned by 
American Cruise Lines of    
Connecticut. 

 Capacity = 150 passengers 

 Passengers have option of     
going on tours or seeing the 
town on their own.   

 Maps of Stevenson and                                      
Skamania County Visitor 
Guides on board. 

 Built in 2012 
 23 dockings in 2017 
 www.americancruiselines.com 


